
 Whitchurch Hockey club 
Match Fee Collection Form   

Team Captains: Match fees should be collected, as detailed below, before every match 
played and placed in this envelope.  
 
Please complete all sections of this form and keep a copy for your records. 
 
The completed envelope should be handed to the Club Treasurer at club training on the 
Wednesday immediately following the match concerned.  

 

(Circle as required) 
Date: Whitchurch                                     XI   vs                                                                    XI 
Male  /  Female Result: 
Home /Away Mileage:   Age group: Friendly  / League 

 

Match fee total: Senior:  £ Students / Juniors: £ 
 

 Players Name Match 
Fee £ 

Transport 
(Tick) 

Total Fee 
£ 

Scorer 
(Tick) 

Cards 
(Colour and reason) 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       

16       

Umpire       

Expenses:  Total  Fees 
Paid £ 

 Comments: 

Total 
Expenses £ 

 

Envelope 
TOTAL £ 

 

 


